Victoria Fees
(5 Day Program Only)

Description

Parent Fee

Optional Meal Progrom

Optional Diaper &
Wipes Program

Educational Start Up Package
Family Registration Fee
Enrollment Deposit

Supply Fee / Material Fee
Late Payment Fee

NSF / Returned Payment Fee
Late Pickup Fee

Activity / Field Trip Fee

Drop InFee

Technology Fee

Optional Enhanced
Programming Fee

Holding Fee

Application Fee

24-35 Months

$874

$215

$75

N/A

$350

$625

$250

$50

$50

$2/Min

$10-$50

N/A

$100

$75

$700

N/A

36+ Months /
Kindergarten

$625
$215
$75
N/A
$350
$625
$250
$50
$50
$2/Min
$10-$50
N/A
$100
$75
$500

N/A

Frequency

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

N/A

One Time - Before
Enrollment

One Time - Before
Enrollment

Annual

Per Occurrence

Per Occurrence

Per Occurrence

Per Occurrence

N/A

Annual

Monthly

Per Occurrence

N/A



