Victoria Fees (5 Day Program Only)

Description	24–35 Months	36+ Months / Kindergarten	Frequency
Parent Fee	\$874	\$625	Monthly
Optional Meal Program	\$215	\$215	Monthly
Optional Diaper & Wipes Program	\$75	\$75	Monthly
Educational Start Up Package	N/A	N/A	N/A
Family Registration Fee	\$350	\$350	One Time – Before Enrollment
Enrollment Deposit	\$625	\$625	One Time – Before Enrollment
Supply Fee / Material Fee	\$250	\$250	Annual
Late Payment Fee	\$50	\$50	Per Occurrence
NSF / Returned Payment Fee	\$50	\$50	Per Occurrence
Late Pickup Fee	\$2/Min	\$2/Min	Per Occurrence
Activity / Field Trip Fee	\$10–\$50	\$10–\$50	Per Occurrence
Drop In Fee	N/A	N/A	N/A
Technology Fee	\$100	\$100	Annual
Optional Enhanced Programming Fee	\$75	\$75	Monthly
Holding Fee	\$700	\$500	Per Occurrence
Application Fee	N/A	N/A	N/A